THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1555EZK+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.

SOT23 Dual-Input USB/AC Adapter 1-Cell Li+
Battery Chargers
Ordering Information
19-2902; Rev 0; 7/03
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1551EZK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 Thin SOT23-5
MAX1555EZK-T -40°C to +85°C 5 Thin SOT23-5
GND
DC
1 5 BATUSB
MAX1551
(MAX1555)
THIN SOT23
TOP VIEW
2
3 4POK
(CHG)
Pin Configuration
MAX1551
(MAX1555)
DC
USB
BATAC ADAPTER
3.7V TO 7V
USB
3.7V TO 6V
TO SYSTEM
LOAD
Li+
GND
TO LOGIC RAIL
CHARGE
CONTROL
POK
(CHG)
LOGIC
CONTROL
Typical Operating Circuit
Selector Guide
PART TOP MARK FEATURES
MAX1551EZK ADRT POK Output
MAX1555EZK ADRU CHG Output
MAX1551/MAX1555
SOT23 Dual-Input USB/AC Adapter 1-Cell Li+
Battery Chargers
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS